Techn. datasheet

® WERMA

LED-Permanent Light 280 / Accessories
Bracket BK

Part No.: 975.883.06

MECHANICAL DATA
Length

Width

Height

Materials

Housing colour

Weight with packaging
Product weight

DRAWING

153 mm
126 mm
90 mm
PC/ABS
Black
146 g
146 g

126

153

975.683.06

For additional installation and mounting information, refer to the appropriate user guide at www.werma.com. This
printed copy is for information only and is subject to alteration.
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